ISCOVER DUCK

Whether you want to start from scratch with

a Boneless Duck Breast or prefer a

heat-and-serve Roast Half Duck, Maple Leaf Farms has you covered.

BUCKHEAD

MAPLE LEAF FARMS

Since 1958, our ducks have been raised on local,
family-owned farms. Our partner farmers share our
commitment to quality and provide exceptional care
for our ducks by following the animal well-being
guidelines in our Trident Stewardship Program. We
know the quality of our products begins on the farm.

—_—
Maple Leaf

MEAT

a Sysco company

Farms~'®

lgw ’J‘_

ABOUT DUCK

While duck is poultry, it is very different than chicken
and turkey because it’s red meat. This means a
well-prepared duck breast eats more like a steak than
chicken. Unlike other red meats, skinless duck breast
is very lean and has fewer calories and less fat than a
skinless chicken breast!



Discover these delicious and versatile duck products...

Metropolitan Code
10846
2028
2078
2084
2069
2033
2061
2138
2055
2066
2072
2133
2051
2070
2035
2036

2094
2031

2139

For more information contact your Metropolitan Meat Seafood & Poultry Representative:

BUCKHEAD MEAT

Description

Duck Bacon Applewood Smoked 12-14 ct

Duck Breast Boneless 5-6 oz Half
Duck Breast Boneless 6-7 oz Half
Duck Breast Boneless 7-8 oz Half

Duck Breast Boneless 8-10 oz Half

FRESH Duck Breast Boneless 6-7 oz Half

Duck Bones Carcasses
Duck Fat Rendered
Duck Ground Frozen (CASE ONLY)
Duck Half Roasted Semi Boneless
Duck Legs Bone In 8-10 oz
Duck Leg Confit Bone In 8 oz
Duck Livers Frozen
Duck Leg & Thigh Meat Boneless
Duck Whole 4.5 Ib Frozen
Duck Whole 5 Ib Frozen

Duck Wing Drummettes

N/
%

¥ buck Whole 5-5.51b Fresh

\ A o

)
“y#W- Duck Wing Drummettes Cooked

k}/\‘\

a Sysco company

301.772.0060 | 800.522.0060 | www.MetroPoultry.com

Packed By
5/16 0Z
8/4 CT PKGS
8/4 CT PKGS
8/4 CT PKGS
12 /2 CT PKGS
8/4 CT PKGS
30# CASE
3/3.5# TUBS
2/ 5# BAGS
12/CS
36/CS
6-2 CT PKGS
1/5# BAG
6 / 5# BAGS
6/CS
6/CS

25# CS
30# CS
10# CS





