

Whether you want to start from scratch with a Boneless Duck Breast or prefer a heat-and-serve Roast Half Duck, Maple Leaf Farms has you covered.



MAPLE LEAF FARMS

Since 1958, our ducks have been raised on local, family-owned farms. Our partner farmers share our commitment to quality and provide exceptional care for our ducks by following the animal well-being guidelines in our Trident Stewardship Program. We know the quality of our products begins on the farm.

ABOUT DUCK

While duck is poultry, it is very different than chicken and turkey because it's red meat. This means a well-prepared duck breast eats more like a steak than chicken. Unlike other red meats, skinless duck breast is very lean and has fewer calories and less fat than a skinless chicken breast!

Discover these delicious and versatile duck products...

Metropolitan Code	Description	Packed By
10846	Duck Bacon Applewood Smoked 12-14 ct	5 / 16 OZ
2028	Duck Breast Boneless 5-6 oz Half	8 / 4 CT PKGS
2078	Duck Breast Boneless 6-7 oz Half	8 / 4 CT PKGS
2084	Duck Breast Boneless 7-8 oz Half	8 / 4 CT PKGS
2069	Duck Breast Boneless 8-10 oz Half	12 / 2 CT PKGS
2033	FRESH Duck Breast Boneless 6-7 oz Half	8 / 4 CT PKGS
2061	Duck Bones Carcasses	30# CASE
2138	Duck Fat Rendered	3 / 3.5# TUBS
2055	Duck Ground Frozen (CASE ONLY)	2 / 5# BAGS
2066	Duck Half Roasted Semi Boneless	12 / CS
2072	Duck Legs Bone In 8-10 oz	36 / CS
2133	Duck Leg Confit Bone In 8 oz	6-2 CT PKGS
2051	Duck Livers Frozen	1 / 5# BAG
2070	Duck Leg & Thigh Meat Boneless	6 / 5# BAGS
2035	Duck Whole 4.5 lb Frozen	6 / CS
2036	Duck Whole 5 lb Frozen	6 / CS
2094	Duck Wing Drummettes	25# CS
2031	Duck Whole 5-5.5lb Fresh	30# CS
2139	Duck Wing Drummettes Cooked	10# CS







